The best solution
for advanced industrial
applications
MCW  MCW "PROFESSIONAL" SERIES CRANE SCALES
Reliable and easy to use AISI 304 stainless
steel crane scales suitable for indoor and
outdoor use, for industrial weighing
applications. Reduced lifting distance of

Infrared 19-key remote control (standard), operating up to 8m:
zero; tare / manual tare; enable / disable function; print; switch-off.
Radiofrequency 6-key remote control (optional) operating up to 50m:
zero; tare; enable / disable function; print; switch-off.
  VERSIONS
MCW Crane scales: Available versionsMCW Crane scales: Available versionsMCW Crane scales: Available versionsMCW Crane scales: Available versions
Code
Max
(kg)
d
(kg)
d* HR
(kg)
CE-M
3000e (kg)
 MCW300R2 300 0,1 0,05
 MCW600R2 600 0,2 0,1
 MCW1500R2 1500 0,5 0,2
 MCW3000 3000 1 0,5
 MCWT6 6500 2 1
 MCW150MR2  150     0,05
 MCW300MR2  300     0,1
 MCW600MR2  600     0,2
 MCW1500MR2  1500     0,5
 MCW3000M  3000     1
 MCWT6M  6000     2
 (*) The HR division is obtainable only with the relative EHR option
SC DATA SPEED SRL
STR DONATH N. 115/33 - 400331 - JUD. CLUJ